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1.Monitor
2.Key lock
3.Scrambler
4 Main Mode

5.CTCSS&DCS
6.VOX Function
7.Squelch Function
8.Voice Companding
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9.TOT(Time-out Timer)
10.Frequency Hopping
11.Battery Save Function
12.High/ Low Power Selectable
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General
Model Number

Frequency Range

Channel Capacity

Battery Capacity

Working Voltage

Antenna Impendence
Working temperature
Weight (Include battery)
Size(Include antenna)
Transmitter

Output Power

Modulation

Maximum Frequency Deviation
Remanent Radiation Mode
Electric Current

Modulation Distortion

Receiver
RF Sensitivity

Audio Frequency Power
Audio Distortion
Inter-Modulation

Adjacent Channel Selectivity

Spurious Rejection

Package includes :

2 x Two Way Radio 2 x Battery
2 x Belt Clip 2 x Strap
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RT19&RT619

US:FRS EU:PMR446
US:22CH EU:16CH
Li-ion 1300mAh

DC 3.7V

50Q

-20-60°C

90g

122x50x18mm

US:<=2W EU=0.5W
16K ERE 11K FSE
1<5KHZ / <2.5KHz
<7uW

<1.2A

<5% (300-3000Hz)

<0.25uV / =0.3uV
=200mW

<5%

>60dB

>65dB

>55dB

1 x Micro-USB cable

1 x User manual
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