

RT19&RT619

Portable | Ultrathin fuselage | License free

Feature :

1.Monitor 2.Key lock 3.Scrambler 4.Main Mode 5.CTCSS&DCS 6.VOX Function 7.Squelch Function 8.Voice Companding 9.TOT(Time-out Timer) 10.Frequency Hopping 11.Battery Save Function 12.High/ Low Power Selectable



Two Way Radio

RT19&RT619

Portable | Ultrathin fuselage | License free

General	
Model Number	RT19&RT619
Frequency Range	US:FRS EU:PMR446
Channel Capacity	US:22CH EU:16CH
Battery Capacity	Li-ion 1300mAh
Working Voltage	DC 3.7V
Antenna Impendence	50Ω
Working temperature	-20-60°C
Weight (Include battery)	90g
Size(Include antenna)	122x50x18mm
Transmitter	
Output Power	US:≤2W EU≤0.5W
Modulation	16K F3E / 11K F3E
Maximum Frequency Deviation	1≤5KHZ / ≤2.5KHz
Remanent Radiation Mode	≤7uW
Electric Current	≤1.2A
Modulation Distortion	≤5% (300-3000Hz)

Receiver	
RF Sensitivity	≤0.25uV / ≤0.3uV
Audio Frequency Power	≥200mW
Audio Distortion	≤5%
Inter-Modulation	≥60dB
Adjacent Channel Selectivity	≥65dB
Spurious Rejection	≥55dB

Package includes :

2 x Two Way Radio 2 x Belt Clip 2 x Battery 2 x Strap 1 x Micro-USB cable 1 x User manual



Shenzhen Retevis Technology Co.,Ltd

Add: 7/F, 13-C, Zhonghaixin Science&Technology Park, No.12 Ganli 6th Road, Jihua Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China Web: www.retevis.com E-mail: kam@retevis.com Facebook: facebook.com/retevis



MADE IN CHINA